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п.43№

750
№755 №579 №332 №590 №610 №625 №371 №626

6 апр 8 апр 9 апр 10 апр 13 апр 15 апр 16 апр 17 апр 20 апр

1

2

3 н н н н н н

4

5

6 4 4

7

8 н н

9

10 5 4

11 4 4

12

13

14

15

16

17 4 4 н 3

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 4 4 4 4

25 4 4 4 4 4

Предмет: математика       

Преподаватель: Апатова 

Электронный журнал 

курса: 1 соц       

Оценка

Домашнее задание

Юсупова Нуржан

Кумачева Саният

Магомедтагирова Мадина

Матиева Сабина

Орцуева Товрат

Рамазанова Салихат

Сайбудинова Мадина 

Гойтемирова Салидат

Зайнудинова Хадижат

Изирханова Расият

Ирисбиева Райяна

Исхакова Хадижат 

Сапулаева Саида

Салибиева Малайхат

Солтанов Руслан

Хабиев Хабиб

Чучуева Гезель

Эмирова Хейри

Дата

Ф.И.О. учащихся

Тема урока:

Кадирова Зухра

Абдухаликов Абдурашид

Алданова Джамиля

Алхаматова Наиля

Ахмедханова Гезель 

Балагаджиева Саният

Гитиновасова Патимат 


